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(Fee Structure) 2024-25

(FOR NEW & OLD STUDENTS 2024-25)
Fee Structure: 2024-25

HAJI ILIYAS INTER COLLEGE DAULATPUR - CHAKRA , MAU U.P., India

Description

All Students School
Overall Fees

|Admission Fee Rs.200/- (One time which is non-refundable)

j(To be paid only once by new students at the time of
ﬂadlmssmn) School Overall Fee (Monthly)
‘Exarnmauon Fee (100/- Half Yearly and 100/- Annually)

200/- MONTHLY

| Admission Fee Rs.200/- (One time which is non-refundable) (To be paid
(only once by new students at the time of ad:mss1on) School Overall Fee
(Monthly)

' Examination Fee Rs.100/- Half Yearly and Rs.100/- Annually Rs.100/-

| Pre-board)

250/- MONTHLY

XI- XII

| Admission Fee Rs.200/- (One time which is non-refundable) (To be paid

' only once by new students at the time of admlssmn) School Overall Fee -

(Monthly)
lExammatlon Fee (Rs.100/- Half Yearly, Rs.100/- Annually and Rs.100/-

| Pre-board)

300/- MONTHLY

pay attention:

(1) The overall school fee is payable monthly under the head of overall annual fee and does not include examination

Last date for cash payment: 30th of every month

Note: This year and all subsequent years the fee is being charged as per UP Fee Regulation Act-2018.
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